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National Dose Banding Table – Ipilimumab 
Vial Sizes of Drug 50mg/10mL 

200mg/40mL Drug Ipilimumab 

See table usage notes below regarding ‘single container’ and ‘multiple syringe’ tables. 
 
Master Bands and Ranges  
This table is intended to be in a format useful for electronic prescribing systems. 
Use To (A) if your system will round UP for doses on the step between two bands. 
Use To (B) if your system will round DOWN for doses on the step between two bands. 

Band Range (mg) Band Dose  
(mg) 

Variance (percent) 
From ≥ To (A) < To (B) ≤ Below Above 
27.39 32.40 32.39 30 10 -7 
32.40 37.42 37.41 35 8 -6 
37.42 42.43 42.42 40 7 -6 
42.43 47.43 47.42 45 6 -5 
47.43 52.44 52.43 50 5 -5 
52.44 59.79 59.78 55 5 -8 
59.79 69.82 69.81 65 9 -7 
69.82 79.84 79.83 75 7 -6 
79.84 92.20 92.19 85 6 -8 
92.20 104.88 104.87 100 8 -5 
104.88 117.26 117.25 110 5 -6 
117.26 136.93 136.92 125 7 -9 
136.93 162.02 162.01 150 10 -7 
162.02 187.08 187.07 175 8 -6 
187.08 212.13 212.12 200 7 -6 
212.13 237.17 237.16 225 6 -5 
237.17 273.86 273.85 250 5 -9 
273.86 324.04 324.03 300 10 -7 
324.04 374.17 374.16 350 8 -6 
374.17 424.26 424.25 400 7 -6 
424.26 474.34 474.33 450 6 -5 
474.34 524.40 524.39 500 5 -5 

 
 
 
Drug- and Dose-specific Tables 
These tables will no longer be produced. 

 

 


